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RAGENDRA SWARUP PUBLIC SCHOOL
Final Term Examination (2022-23)

Date Day | " 1] v Vv \' Vil VI IX X
15.02.23 | Wednesday | Eng. Lit. Maths Eng. Lit. Maths Hindi Lang. | Hindi Lang.| Hindi Lit. Eng. Lang. Eng. Lit. Eng.Lang.
16.02.23 | Thursday ART G.K M.SC ART G.K Chemistry | Eng.Lang. Eng. Lit. Eng.Lang. Eng. Lit.
17.02.23 Friday EVS Computer S.St Eng. Lit. Hindi Lit. | Geography | Eng. Lit. Hindi Lit. History |
18.02.23 | Saturday MAHA SHIVRATRI
19.02.23 SUNDAY

- T - NI . Maths Physics /
Monday |HindiLang.| HindiLit. | Hindi Lang.| Hindi Lit. SCIENCE Eng. Lit. Maths Maths A t
20.02.23 (2:30hrs) ccounts
21.02.23 Tuesday M.SC ART G.K M.SC ART Physics HindiLang. | Computer | . | i
Wednesda Maths Hindi Lan Maths S.St Computer Hindi Lit Geograph Biolo Hindi P.Ed /
22.02.23 y 9 ) P ' graphy 9y (3hrs) Computer
23.02.23 | Thursday
Friday Eng.Lang. EVS Eng.Lang. [Hindi Lang.] Eng. Lit. History Physics Geography | Chemistry Chem/
Commerce
24.02.23
Saturda G.K M.SC ART G.K M.SC Sanskrit Sanskrit | HindiLan P.Ed./
25.02.23 y ' ] ] ' 9| computer |
26.02.23 SUNDAY
27.02.23 Monday Hindi Lit. | Eng.Lang. | SCIENCE | Eng.Lang. S.St Maths History Chemistry Physics Maths/Bio
28.02.23 Tuesday meenenenneniee | e | e | e Sanskrit Biology Computer Sanskrit | e | e
01.03.23 | Wednesday | Computer | Eng. Lit Hindi Lit. | Computer| Eng.Lang. | Eng.Lang. | Chemistry History Geography | Economics
02.03.23 | Thursday
03.03.23 Friday | v | Computer | SCIENCE Maths Computer Biology Physics Biology |

* PREPARATION LEAVE ON 14TH FEBRUARY
* For Classes | - IX, Xl exams will be held between 8:30am - 12:00noon
* Clear all the pending dues (Till MARCH 2023) before the commencement of exams.
* In case an examination is not held on particular day due to unforseen reason then it will be conducted after the last exam.
* Attendance is mandatory during the exam . Re-exam will not be taken.

* G.K EXAM FOR CLASSES VI-VIII on 11.02.23 (First two periods)

* M.SC and ART EXAM FOR CLASSES VI-VIIl on 13.02.23(First four periods)




